
Tariff plan Standard Standard 10MB America Leisure ** 10MB+15Min 25MB+60Min

Activation / Reactivation $67,23 $67,23 $67,23 $67,23 $67,23

Monthly Subscription $25,55 $63,53 $217,82 $63,72 $169,08

Minimum Contract Period 

(months)
1 1 1 1 1

In Bundle (MB) 0 10 AYCE* 10 25

In Bundle (minutes) 0 0 0 15 60 Static IP $38,50

In Bundle (US$) n/A n/A n/A n/A n/A

Data per MB out of bundle

Inside Home Region $6,36 $6,36 $0,00 $6,36 $6,36 SMS

Outside Home Region n/A n/A $21,78 n/A n/A Per message $0,46

The activation month is charged pro rated.

The deactivation month is fully charged.

*: All You Can Eat. Data is throttled to 32 kbps at 60 MB.
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Fixed IP per month

** America Leisure: in Home Region is the coastal region of North and South America, Out of Home Region are any other Coastal 

Regions

to Cellular $0,62

Voice per minute out of bundle Inside Home Region Outside Home Region
to Fixed $0,46

FleetOne Coastal Postpay Tariff Plans without VAT

All Plans

$0,69

to FleetOne / BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS $0,46 $0,69

$0,69

Voicemailbox $0,46 $0,69

Mobile to Mobile per Minute Inside Home Region Outside Home Region

The in bundle Data and Voice allowance do not roll over.

to Inmarsat Fleet/Swift Voice $2,27 $2,27

Monthly subscription includes inside Home Region calls only. The 

following is included in the allowance: Data (MB) and Voice to Fixed, 

Cellular, FleetOne to FleetOne / BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS and 

Voicemailbox. All other services are charged in addition.

Billing increment for  Background IP (MB) is 20 kB, separat charged 

for up- and downlink. Billing increment for Voice/Fax/Data calls is 

30/15 Seconds.

to Aero Voice $4,45 $4,45

to Iridium $9,99 $9,99

to Globalstar $7,26 $7,26

to Thuraya Voice $4,54 $4,54

A change of plan is available in any 90 day period. This will not extend 

the original 12 month minimum contract period. The requested plan 

change will take effect in line with the billing period on th 1st of the 

following month and will require 15 days notice to m-cramer 

Satellitenservices

to other MSS Carriers $6,27 $6,27

Emergency 505 free free



Coverage Map for the tariff plans Standard, Standard 10MB, 10MB + 15Min, 25MB + 60 Min



Coverage Map for the tariff plan America Leisure


